Agenda
Monongalia County Commission
October 7, 2015
10:00 A.M.

1. Callto Order
2. Moment of Silent Meditation and Pledge to the Flag
3. Consent and Approval — County Administrator

Exonerations

Fiduciary Orders

Minutes

Pay Vouchers

Miscellaneous Bonds, etc.
Budget Revisions

Introduction of New Employees

R

4. 10:05 A.M. - Comments from the Public

5. 10:10 A.M. —Bob Pirner - Proclamation

6. 10:15 A.M. — Discussion of Map Amendment to West Run Planning District
7. 10:25 A.M. — Becca Fint-Clark — 4H Update and Proclamation

8. 10:25 A.M. — Rennetta McClure — Grants

9. 10:30 A.M. — Peggy Myers Smith — CVB Update

10. 10:50 A.M. — Jason Donahue — TIF Update

11. 11:15 A.M. — Anthony Giambrone — Abandoned and Dilapidated Properties
12. 11:30 A.M. — Executive Session — WV Code 6-9A-4

13. Correspondence



14

15

16

17

18

o

. Unfinished Business

. New Business

a. Financing of fire truck for Clinton District Volunteer Fire Department
b.

. Reports from Elected Officials
. Reports from County Commission

. Adjournment



